
CERTIFIED MAIL 
RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 

April 1, 2021 

Director, Office of Nuclear Safeguards 
Attn: Document Control Desk/GLTS 
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 

Bnetgy 
ADAMS 

RE: Transfer of Self-Luminous Exit Signs 

In fulfillment of the requirements of 10 CPR 31.5( c )(8), we hereby notify you that on O 1 April 21 we 
transferred the self-luminous exit signs listed on the attached spreadsheet to Curie Environmental 
Services, 4020 Vassar Drive NE, Suite D, Albuquerque NM 87107, State of New Mexico Specific 
License RS500-03. 

As required, for each sign listed on the spreadsheet, we include the name of the manufacturer, model 
number, and serial number. 

If you should have any questions, please contact me at 402.988.4655. 

Sincerely, 

Joe Oswalt 
Environmental Health Safety Manager 

Encl. 

Cc: File 

13238 East Aspen Road, Adams, NE 68301 • 402-988-4655 Fax 402-988-5205 
www.eenergyadams.com 



ENVIRONrviENTAL SERVICES 

General Licensed Exit Signs 

Item# Manufacturer Name Mfg. Date Model# 

1 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 
2 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 
3 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 
4 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 
5 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 
6 lsoliate Corporation Oct-15 SLX-60 
7 lsoliate Corporation Oct-15 SLX-60 
8 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 
9 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 
10 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 
11 

12 

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

19 
20 

21 
22 

23 
24 
25 
26 

27 

28 

29 

30 
31 

ivity (must be <100 Ci per Curie return kit. Refer to instructions.) 

NOTES: 

TRITIUM (H-3) EXIT SIGN INVENTORY 

Generator: E Energy Adams 
Curie RMA#: 
Receipt Date: 

Curie Cont.# 

Reference Activity 
Serial# 

(Ci) 

339737 11.500 
339736 11.500 
339735 11.500 
435780 11.500 

435786 11.500 
H40459 6.000 
H40460 6.000 
435782 11.500 
435784 11.500 
435783 11.500 

Customer: 
Unique ID#: 
UPS/FedEx# 
Box Number: 

Decayed Activity 

(Ci) as of March 

31,2021 

5.17 
5.17 
5.17 

5.17 

5.17 
4.41 
4.41 
5.17 

5.17 
5.17 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

50.14 

1 of 6 

For standard architectural exit signs, a maximum of 10 sign faces per box are a/lawed. Only aircraft articles may be >10 per box. 

Comments 

The customer/generator certifies there are no damaged or compromised exit signs in this container and all Curie packaging procedures have been 
followed. Additional surcharges will be assessed if undeclared damaged or compromised exit signs are present in the container upon receipt by Curle. 



~ 
ENVI FlONMEf,JTAL SERVICES 

General Licensed Exit Signs 

Item# Manufacturer Name Mfg. Date Model# 

1 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 
2 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 
3 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 
4 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

5 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 
6 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

7 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

8 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

9 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 
10 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 
11 
12 

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

18 
19 

20 

21 
22 

23 
24 

25 

26 

27 
28 

29 

30 

31 

ivity (must be <100 Ci per Curie return kit. Refer to Instructions.) 

NOTES: 

TRITIUM (H-3) EXIT SIGN INVENTORY 

Generator: E Energy Adams 
Curie RMA#: 
Receipt Date: 

Curie Cont.# 

Reference Activity 
Serial# 

(Ci) 

339745 11.500 
339734 11.500 
339750 11.500 
339749 11.500 

339738 11.500 
435785 11.500 

399733 11.500 

387154 11.500 

399755 11.500 
399756 11.500 

Customer: 
Unique ID#: 
UPS/FedEx# 

Box Number: 

Decayed Activity 

(Ci) as of March 

31,2021 

5.17 
5.17 
5.17 
5.17 

5.17 

5.17 

5.17 

5.17 

5.17 
5.17 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

51.66 

2 of 6 

For standard architectural exit signs, a maximum of 10 sign faces per box are allowed. Only aircraft articles may be >10 per box. 

Comments 

The customer/generator certifies there are no damaged or compromised exit signs in this container and all Curie packaging procedures have been 
followed. Additional surcharges will be assessed If undeclared damaged or compromised exit signs are present in the container upon receipt by Curie. 



. f:=.NViRONMENTAL SERVICES 

General Licensed Exit Signs 

Item# Manufacturer Name Mfg. Date Model# 

1 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

2 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

3 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

4 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

5 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

6 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

7 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

8 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

9 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

10 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

ivity (must be <100 Ci per Curie return kit. Refer to instructions.) 

NOTES: 

TRITIUM (H-3) EXIT SIGN INVENTORY 

Generator: E Energy Adams 

Curie RMA#: 

Receipt Date: 

Curie Cont. # 

Reference Activity 
Serial# 

(Ci) 

399753 11.500 

399754 11.500 

399757 11.500 

387155 11.500 

399759 11.500 

399741 11.500 

399744 11.500 

399752 11.500 

399751 11.500 

399758 11.500 

Customer: 

Unique ID#: 

UPS/FedEx# 

Box Number: 

Decayed Activity 

(Ci) as of March 

31,2021 

5.17 

5.17 

5.17 

5.17 

5.17 

5.17 

5.17 

5.17 

5.17 

5.17 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

51.66 

3 of 6 

For standard architectural exit signs, a maximum of 10 sign faces per box are allowed. Only aircraft articles may be >10 per bax. 

Comments 

The customer/generator certifies there are no damaged or compromised exit signs in this container and all Curie packaging procedures hpve been 
fol/awed. Additional surcharges will be assessed if undeclared damaged or compromised exit signs are present in the container upon receipt by Curie. 



ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 

General Licensed Exit Signs 

Item# Manufacturer Name Mfg. Date Model# 

1 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

2 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

3 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

4 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

5 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

6 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

7 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

8 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

9 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

10 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

11 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

ivity (must be <100 Ci per Curie return kit. Refer to instructions.) 

NOTES: 

TRITIUM (H-3) EXIT SIGN INVENTORY 

Generator: E Energy Adams 

Curie RMA#: 

Receipt Date: 

Curie Cont.# 

Reference Activity 
Serial# 

(Ci) 

399748 11.500 

399743 11.500 

399739 11.500 

399742 11.500 

399740 11.500 

Y2246 11.500 

Y2247 11.500 

399746 11.500 

399747 11.500 

399730 11.500 

Customer: 

Unique ID#: 

UPS/FedEx# 

Box Number: 

Decayed Activity 

(Ci) as of March 

31,2021 

5.17 

5.17 

5.17 

5.17 

5.17 

5.17 

5.17 

5.17 

5.17 

5.17 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

51.66 

4 of 6 

For standard architectural exit signs, a maximum of 10 sign faces per box are allowed. Only aircraft articles may be >10 per box. 

Comments 

The customer/generator certifies there are no damaged or compromised exit signs In this container and all Curie packaging procedures have been 
followed. Additional surcharges will be assessed if undeclared damaged or compromised exit signs are present in the container upon receipt by Curie. 



• ' t_ 

EN.VIFlOi\JMENTAL SEF!V!CES 

General Licensed Exit Signs 

Item# Manufacturer Name Mfg. Date Model# 

1 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 
2 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 
3 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

4 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

5 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

6 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

7 Safety Light Corporation Jan-07 SLX-60 

8 lsoliate Corporation Oct-15 SLX-60 

9 lsoliate Corporation Oct-15 SLX-60 
10 lsoliate Corporation Oct-15 SLX-60 
11 

. 12 

13 
14 

15 

16 

17 
18 

19 

20 

21 

22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 
ivity (must be <100 Ci per Curie return kit. Refer to instructions.) 

NOTES: 

TRITIUM (H-3) EXIT SIGN INVENTORY 

Generator: E Energy Adams 
Curie RMA#: 

Receipt Date: 

Curie Cont.# 

Reference Activity 
Serial# 

(Ci) 

399731 11.500 
435512 11.500 
399727 11.500 
399732 11.500 
399729 11.500 
435781 11.500 
399728 11.500 
H40461 6.000 
H40464 6.000 
H40463 6.000 

Customer: 
Unique ID#: 

UPS/FedEx# 

Box Number: 

Decayed Activity 

(Ci) as of March 

31,2021 

5.17 
5.17 
5.17 

5.17 
5.17 

5.17 

5.17 

4.41 

4.41 
4.41 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

49.39 

5 of 6 

For standard architectural exit signs, a maximum af 10 sign faces per box are allowed. Only aircraft articles may be >10 per box. 

Comments 

The customer/generator certifies there are no damaged or compromised exit signs in this container and all Curie packaging procedures have been 
followed. Additional surcharges will be assessed if undeclared damaged or compromised exit signs are present in the container upon receipt by Curie. 
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u 
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 

General Licensed Exit Signs 

Item# Manufacturer Name Mfg. Date Model# 

1 SRB Technologies Oct-12 BX-10-WH 

2 lsoliate Corporation Oct-15 SLX-60 

3 lsoliate Corporation Oct-15 SLX-60 

4 lsoliate Corporation Oct-15 SLX-60 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 
12 

13 
14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 
20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

ivity (must be <100 Ci per Curie return kit. Refer to instructions.) 

NOTES: 

TRITIUM (H-3) EXIT SIGN INVENTORY 

Generator: E Energy Adams 

Curie RMA#: 

Receipt Date: 

Curie Cont.# 

Reference Activity 
Serial# 

(Ci) 

C093589 9.210 

H40466 6.000 

H40462 6.000 

H40465 6.000 

Customer: 

Unique ID#: 

UPS/FedEx# 

Box Number: 

Decayed Activity 

(Ci) as of March 

31,2021 

5.71 

4.40 

4.40 

4.40 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

18.92 

6 of 6 

For standard architectural exit signs, a maximum of 10 sign faces per box are allowed. Only aircraft articles may be >10 per box. 

Comments 

· The customer/generator certifies there are no damaged or compromised exit signs in this container and all Curie packaging procedures have been 
followed. Additional surcharges will be assessed if undeclared damaged or compromised exit signs are present in the container upon receipt by Curie. 


