

CERTIFIED MAIL RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

April 1, 2021

Director, Office of Nuclear Safeguards Attn: Document Control Desk/GLTS US Nuclear Regulatory Commission Washington, DC 20555-0001

RE: Transfer of Self-Luminous Exit Signs

In fulfillment of the requirements of 10 CFR 31.5(c)(8), we hereby notify you that on 01 April 21 we transferred the self-luminous exit signs listed on the attached spreadsheet to Curie Environmental Services, 4020 Vassar Drive NE, Suite D, Albuquerque NM 87107, State of New Mexico Specific License RS500-03.

As required, for each sign listed on the spreadsheet, we include the name of the manufacturer, model number, and serial number.

If you should have any questions, please contact me at 402.988.4655.

Sincerely,

Joe Oswalt

Environmental Health Safety Manager

Encl.

Cc: File

NMSSID NMSS



TRITIUM (H-3) EXIT SIGN INVENTORY

Generator:

E Energy Adams

Customer:

Curie RMA#:

Unique ID #: UPS/FedEx #

Receipt Date: Curie Cont. #

Box Number:

1 of 6

item#	Manufacturer Name	Mfg. Date	. Model #	Serial #	Reference Activity (Ci)	Decayed Activity (Ci) as of March 31, 2021	Comments
1	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	339737	11.500	5.17	
2	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	339736	11.500	5.17	
3	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	339735	11.500	5.17	
4	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	435780	11.500	5.17	
. 5	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	435786	11.500	5.17	
6	Isoliate Corporation	Oct-15	SLX-60	H40459	6.000	4.41	
7 ·	Isoliate Corporation	Oct-15	SLX-60	H40460	6.000	4.41	
8	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	435782	11.500	5.17	
9	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	435784	11.500	5.17	
10	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	435783	11.500	5.17	
11						0.00	
12						0.00	
13	_					0.00	
14						0.00	
15						0.00	
16						0.00	
17						0.00	
18						0.00	
19						0.00	
20						0.00	
21						0.00	
22						0.00	
23						0.00	
24						0.00	
25						0.00	
26						0.00	
27		1				0.00	
28						0.00	
29		1				0.00	
30		1			<u> </u>	0.00	
31		 				0.00	
	ust be <100 Ci per Curie return	kit. Refer to	instructions.)			50.14	

NOTES:

For standard architectural exit signs, a maximum of 10 sign faces per box are allowed. Only aircraft articles may be >10 per box.



TRITIUM (H-3) EXIT SIGN INVENTORY

Generator:

E Energy Adams

Customer:

Curie RMA#: Receipt Date: Unique ID #: UPS/FedEx #

Curie Cont.#

Box Number:

2 of 6

Item #	Manufacturer Name	Mfg. Date	Model #	Serial #	Reference Activity (Ci)	Decayed Activity (Ci) as of March 31, 2021	Comments
1	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	339745	11.500	5.17	
2	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	339734	11.500	5.17	
3	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	339750	11.500	5.17	
4	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	339749	11.500	5.17	
5	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	339738	11.500	5.17	
6	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	435785	11.500	5.17	
7	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399733	11.500	5.17	
8	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	387154	11.500	5.17	
9	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399755	11.500	5.17	
10	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399756	11.500	5.17	
11						0.00	
12						0.00	
13						0.00	
14						0.00	
15						0.00	
16						0.00	
17						0.00	
18						0.00	
19						0.00	
20						0.00	
21						0.00	
22						0.00	
23						0.00	
24						0.00	
25						0.00	
26						0.00	
27						0.00	
28						0.00	
29						0.00	
30						0.00	
31						0.00	
ivity (mu	st be <100 Ci per Curie return	kit. Refer to i	nstructions.)			51.66	

NOTES:

For standard architectural exit signs, a maximum of 10 sign faces per box are allowed. Only aircraft articles may be >10 per box.



TRITIUM (H-3) EXIT SIGN INVENTORY

Generator:

E Energy Adams

Customer:

Curie RMA#: Receipt Date: Unique ID #: UPS/FedEx#

Curie Cont.#

Box Number:

3 of 6

Item#	Manufacturer Name	Mfg. Date	Model #	Serial #	Reference Activity (CI)	Decayed Activity (Ci) as of March 31, 2021	Comments .
1	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399753	11.500	5.17	
2	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399754	11.500	5.17	
3	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399757	11.500	5.17	
4	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	387155	11.500	5.17	
5	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399759	11.500	5.17	
6	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399741	11.500	5.17	
7	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399744	11.500	5.17	
8	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399752	11.500	5.17	
9	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399751	11.500	5.17	
10	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399758	11.500	5.17	
11						0.00	
12		T				0.00	
13						0.00	
14						0.00	
15						0.00	
16						0.00	
17						0.00	
18						0.00	
19						0.00	
20						0.00	
21						0.00	
22						0.00	
23						0.00	
24						0.00	
25						0.00	
26						0.00	
27						0.00	
28						0.00	
29						0.00	·
30						0.00	
31						0.00	
vity (mu	ist be <100 Ci per Curie return	kit. Refer to i	nstructions.)			51.66	

NOTES:

For standard architectural exit signs, a maximum of 10 sign faces per box are allowed. Only aircraft articles may be >10 per box.



TRITIUM (H-3) EXIT SIGN INVENTORY

Generator:

E Energy Adams

Customer:

Curie RMA#: Receipt Date: Unique ID #: UPS/FedEx #

Curie Cont. #

Box Number:

4 of 6

Item#	Manufacturer Name	Mfg. Date	Model #	Serial #	Reference Activity (Ci)	Decayed Activity (Ci) as of March 31, 2021	Comments
1	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399748	11.500	5.17	
2	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399743	11.500	5.17	
3	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399739	11.500	5.17	
4	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399742	11.500	5.17	
5	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399740	11.500	5.17	
6	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	Y2246	11.500	5.17	
7	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	Y2247	11.500	5.17	
8 .	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399746	11.500	5.17	
9	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399747	11.500	5.17	
10	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399730	11.500	5.17	
11						0.00	
12						0.00	
13						0.00	
14						0.00	
15						0.00	
16						0.00	
17						0.00	
18						0.00	
19						0.00	
20						0.00	
21						0.00	
22						0.00	
23						0.00	
24						0.00	
25						0.00	
26						0.00	
27		1			V	0.00	
28						0.00	
29						0.00	
30						0.00	
31	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					0.00	
	ust be <100 Ci per Curie return	kit. Refer to i	nstructions.)			51.66	

NOTES:

For standard architectural exit signs, a maximum of 10 sign faces per box are allowed. Only aircraft articles may be >10 per box.



TRITIUM (H-3) EXIT SIGN INVENTORY

Generator: Curie RMA#: E Energy Adams

Customer:

Receipt Date:

Unique ID #: UPS/FedEx #

Curie Cont. #

Box Number:

0.00

49.39

5 of 6

-							
Item #	Manufacturer Name	Mfg. Date	Model #	Serial #	Reference Activity (Ci)	Decayed Activity (Ci) as of March 31, 2021	Comments
1	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399731	11.500	5.17	
· 2	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	435512	11.500	5.17	
. 3	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399727	11.500	5.17	
4	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399732	11.500	5.17	
5	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399729	11.500	5.17	
6	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	435781	11.500	5.17	
7	Safety Light Corporation	Jan-07	SLX-60	399728	11.500	5.17	
8	Isoliate Corporation	Oct-15	SLX-60	H40461	6.000	4.41	
9	Isoliate Corporation	Oct-15	SLX-60	H40464	6.000	4.41	
10	Isoliate Corporation	Oct-15	SLX-60	H40463	6.000	4.41	
11	_					0.00	
12						0.00	
13						0.00	
14						0.00	
15						0.00	
16						0.00	
17						0.00	
18						0.00	
19						0.00	
20						0.00	
21 .						0.00	
22						0.00	
23						0.00	
24						0.00	
25						0.00	
26						0.00	
27						0.00	
28						0.00	
29						0.00	
30						0.00	

NOTES:

ivity (must be <100 Ci per Curie return kit. Refer to instructions.)

For standard architectural exit signs, a maximum of 10 sign faces per box are allowed. Only aircraft articles may be >10 per box.



TRITIUM (H-3) EXIT SIGN INVENTORY

Generator:

E Energy Adams

Customer:

Curie RMA#:

Unique ID #: UPS/FedEx #

Receipt Date: Curie Cont. #

Box Number:

6 of 6

Item#	Manufacturer Name	Mfg. Date	Model #	Serial #	Reference Activity (Ci)	Decayed Activity (Ci) as of March 31, 2021	Comments
1	SRB Technologies	Oct-12	BX-10-WH	C093589	9.210	5.71	
2	Isoliate Corporation	Oct-15	SLX-60	H40466	6.000	4.40	
3	Isoliate Corporation	Oct-15	SLX-60	H40462	6.000	4.40	
4	Isoliate Corporation	Oct-15	SLX-60	H40465	6.000	4.40	
5						0.00	
6						0.00	
7				·		0.00	
8		1				0.00	
9						0.00	
10						0.00	
11						0.00	
12						0.00	
13		1				0.00	
14		T				0.00	
15						0.00	
16	······································					0.00	
17						0.00	
18						0.00	
19						0.00	
20						0.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
21		1				0.00	
22						0.00	
23						0.00	
24						0.00	
25						0.00	
26						0.00	
27						0.00	
28						0.00	
29						0.00	
30						0.00	
31						0.00	
	t be <100 Ci per Curie retur	n kit. Refer to i	nstructions.)			18.92	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

NOTES:

For standard architectural exit signs, a maximum of 10 sign faces per box are allowed. Only aircraft articles may be >10 per box.